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RigADOERAMEEmE(RELOFANTHONLIERAMEZEDXE) 372 ha
@ BEIREHIBOSERAMRIBENORHMETE 20.5 ha
@ HOmEE 8.0 ha
@ MomEiE (R, ZFEEED) 29.2 ha
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FRE 0.06 ha ha 0.06 ha ha 1|
FAE 0.15 ha ha 0.15 ha ha 2|[]
FARAE 0.24 ha ha 0.24 ha ha 3|
FAE 0.03 ha ha 0.03 ha ha 4]
FARAE 0.03 ha ha 0.03 ha ha 5
FRAE 0.05 ha ha 0.05 ha ha 6
FAE 0.21 ha ha 0.21 ha ha 7\
FRAE 0.54 ha ha 0.50 ha ha 8/
FEE #E-0EE- T8 0.15 ha ha [#E-vtg=5|  0.15 ha ha 9|
FRAE 0.03 ha ha 0.03 ha ha 10
FIAE T EF R 0.52 ha ha |EEHhBF 3 0.02 ha ha 11
FIAE 0.04 ha ha 0.04 ha ha 12( ]
FARE 0.63 ha ha 0.63 ha ha 13
FARE 0.07 ha ha 0.00 ha ha 14
FRAE 0.06 ha ha 0.06 ha ha 15
FAE KR8 0.08 ha ha |R#t48 0.08 ha ha 16|
FRAE 0.13 ha ha 0.13 ha ha 17
FRAE 0.09 ha ha 0.09 ha ha 18
FRAE 0.32 ha ha 0.32 ha ha 19
FARAE 0.10 ha ha 0.10 ha ha 20
FARAE 0.09 ha ha 0.09 ha ha 21
FAE 0.01 ha ha 0.01 ha ha 22|
FAE 0.43 ha ha 0.43 ha ha 23|
FRAE 0.15 ha ha 0.15 ha ha 24
FRAE 0.14 ha ha 0.14 ha ha 25
FRE 0.05 ha ha 0.05 ha ha 26([]
FRAE 0.44 ha ha 0.44 ha ha 27
FRAE 0.02 ha ha 0.00 ha ha 28
FARAE 0.58 ha ha 0.58 ha ha 29
FAE 9L bR T ROER 0.05 ha ha [#soesms suse 0.05 ha ha 30([ |
FRAE 0.29 ha ha 0.29 ha ha 31
FRAE #8828 1.18 ha ha [#m-vemsm| 118 ha ha 32
FARAE 0.01 ha ha 0.01 ha ha 33
FRAE 0.03 ha ha 0.03 ha ha 34
FRAE 0.02 ha ha 0.02 ha ha 35
FRAE 0.10 ha ha 0.10 ha ha 36
FRAE 0.06 ha ha 0.00 ha ha 37
FRAE 0.37 ha ha 0.37 ha ha 38
FARAE 0.45 ha ha 0.45 ha ha 39
FARAE 0.42 ha ha 0.42 ha ha 40
FARAE BihEF R 0.13 ha ha |EEHhBF 3 0.01 ha ha 41
FRAE 0.13 ha ha 0.13 ha ha 42
FRAE 0.06 ha ha 0.06 ha ha 43
FRAE 0.04 ha ha 0.04 ha ha 44
FIFAE BB, 26t 0.28 ha ha |Etsz 28m|  0.28 ha ha 45
FRAE 0.28 ha ha 0.28 ha ha 46
FRAE 0.21 ha ha 0.21 ha ha 47
FRAE 0.23 ha ha 0.23 ha ha 48
FARAE E 3L 0.60 ha ha [R1#%E 0.60 ha ha 49
FRAE 0.24 ha ha 0.24 ha ha 50
FRAE 0.04 ha ha 0.04 ha ha 51
FRAE 0.08 ha ha 0.08 ha ha 52|
FRAE 0.02 ha ha 0.02 ha ha 53
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0.15 ha
0.19 ha
0.45 ha
0.04 ha
0.34 ha
0.02 ha
0.04 ha
0.09 ha
0.20 ha
0.46 ha
0.04 ha
0.25 ha
0.31 ha
0.04 ha
0.15 ha
0.04 ha
0.12 ha
0.27 ha
0.08 ha
0.01 ha
0.05 ha
0.13 ha
0.73 ha
0.60 ha
0.91 ha
0.03 ha
0.12 ha
0.04 ha
0.36 ha
0.18 ha
0.23 ha
0.06 ha
0.02 ha
0.01 ha
0.24 ha
0.05 ha
0.03 ha
0.01 ha
1.88 ha
0.02 ha
0.21 ha
0.03 ha
0.10 ha
0.30 ha
0.13 ha
0.35 ha
0.10 ha
0.27 ha
0.21 ha
0.13 ha
0.10 ha
0.11 ha
0.04 ha
0.08 ha
0.06 ha
0.05 ha
0.29 ha
0.15 ha
0.05 ha
0.01 ha
0.09 ha
0.33 ha

ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha

HMEB-VLE- 8. BIHR
HE-LLE-FE. BhHR

k. R EFR

HE-VLA- T REE

MEB-OOE-RE. REER

730k

ot -0 630 T8, BB R

ha [roosee anss. s sen

ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha
ha

TR, M- VOE- 258

J R, REER

BTIEP. B4R

0.05 ha
0.19 ha
0.45 ha
0.04 ha
0.34 ha
0.02 ha
0.04 ha
0.09 ha
0.20 ha
0.00 ha
0.04 ha
0.00 ha
0.31 ha
0.04 ha
0.15 ha
0.04 ha
0.12 ha
0.27 ha
0.08 ha
0.00 ha
0.05 ha
0.00 ha
0.91 ha
0.60 ha
1.16 ha
0.03 ha
0.12 ha
0.04 ha
0.30 ha
0.18 ha
0.23 ha
0.06 ha
0.02 ha
0.01 ha
0.24 ha
0.05 ha
0.03 ha
0.01 ha
1.88 ha
0.02 ha
0.13 ha
0.03 ha
0.00 ha
0.30 ha
0.13 ha
0.35 ha
0.10 ha
0.27 ha
0.00 ha
0.00 ha
0.10 ha
0.00 ha
0.04 ha
0.08 ha
0.06 ha
0.05 ha
0.29 ha
0.00 ha
0.05 ha
0.01 ha
0.09 ha
0.33 ha
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FAE
FRAE
FAE
FAE
FAE
FAE
FRE
R
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FAE
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FAE
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FAE
FAE
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FAE
FAE
FAE
FAE
FAE
FAE
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FRAE
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FAE
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FAE
FAE
FAE
FAE
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FAE
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730k S

M- BEER. REE

LN S AL REEEN 2

MR- LE-EE. BihEHX

0.21 ha
0.05 ha
0.93 ha
1.26 ha
0.10 ha
0.04 ha
0.11 ha
0.36 ha
0.29 ha
0.13 ha
0.20 ha
0.07 ha
0.14 ha
0.40 ha
0.34 ha
0.07 ha
0.43 ha
0.58 ha
0.13 ha
0.51 ha
0.13 ha
0.04 ha
0.16 ha
0.04 ha
0.03 ha
0.09 ha
0.18 ha
0.05 ha
0.22 ha
0.11 ha
0.07 ha
0.02 ha
0.01 ha
0.04 ha
0.00 ha
0.08 ha
0.33 ha
0.04 ha

0.04 ha

0.15 ha
0.14 ha
0.67 ha
0.02 ha
0.11 ha
0.01 ha
0.06 ha
0.74 ha
0.09 ha
0.25 ha
0.48 ha
0.03 ha
0.36 ha
0.11 ha
0.50 ha
0.14 ha
0.16 ha
0.05 ha
0.32 ha
0.18 ha
0.14 ha
0.15 ha
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0.21 ha
0.05 ha
0.19 ha
0.12 ha
0.10 ha
0.02 ha
0.06 ha
0.36 ha
0.29 ha
0.13 ha
0.20 ha
0.07 ha
0.14 ha
0.95 ha
0.12 ha
0.00 ha
0.29 ha
0.00 ha
0.13 ha
0.51 ha
0.13 ha
0.04 ha
0.16 ha
0.04 ha
0.00 ha
0.09 ha
0.18 ha
0.05 ha
0.22 ha
0.11 ha
0.07 ha
0.02 ha
0.01 ha
0.04 ha
0.00 ha
0.08 ha
0.33 ha
0.04 ha

0.04 ha

0.15 ha
0.00 ha
0.67 ha
0.02 ha
0.11 ha
0.01 ha
0.06 ha
0.74 ha
0.09 ha
0.00 ha
0.48 ha
0.03 ha
0.00 ha
0.00 ha
0.50 ha
0.14 ha
0.16 ha
0.05 ha
0.32 ha
0.18 ha
0.14 ha
0.15 ha
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118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
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132
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137
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141|] |

142
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177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

FRAE 0.01 ha ha 0.01 ha ha 177
FRAE 0.06 ha ha 0.06 ha ha 178
FARAE 0.06 ha ha 0.06 ha ha 179
FAE 0.16 ha ha 0.16 ha ha 180
FARAE 0.05 ha ha 0.05 ha ha 181
FARAE 0.05 ha ha 0.05 ha ha 182
FRAE 0.05 ha ha 0.05 ha ha 183
FRAE 0.04 ha ha 0.04 ha ha 184
FAE 0.12 ha ha 0.12 ha ha 185
FARE 0.10 ha ha 0.10 ha ha 186
FAE 0.07 ha ha 0.07 ha ha 187
FAE 0.34 ha ha 0.34 ha ha 188
FAE 0.05 ha ha 0.05 ha ha 189
FRAE 0.25 ha ha 0.25 ha ha 190

ha ha ha ha 191

it 190 E 1K 37.21 ha 0 ha 31.80 ha 0 ha
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